Contents
FORMWORK
Airodek 2
Aluminium Beams 6
Minima 8
Rapid Ply 12
Reflex 16
Rollback 19

A L U M I N I U M  B E A M S6
fo
rm
w
o
rk
A L U M I N I U M  B E A M S 7
climbing formwork
Client:
Kumagai Gumi Co Ltd
Project:
National Provident Fund
Building, Papua New Guinea
Albeam
Code Description Mass (Kg)
ABX11800 Albeam 1800mm 14.76
ABX12400 Albeam 2400mm 19.68
ABX13000 Albeam 3000mm 24.6
ABX13600 Albeam 3600mm 29.52
ABX14200 Albeam 4200mm 34.44
ABX14800 Albeam 4800mm 39.36
ABX15400 Albeam 5400mm 44.28
22
5
100
70
100
Alform Beam
Code Description Mass (Kg)
AFA10900 Alform    900mm 5.06
AFX11000 Alform  1000mm 5.11
AFX11200 Alform  1200mm 6.74
AFX11500 Alform  1500mm 7.66
AFX11800 Alform  1800mm 10.12
AFX12100 Alform  2100mm 11.80
AFX12400 Alform  2400mm 13.49
AFX12700 Alform  2700mm 15.17
AFX13000 Alform  3000mm 15.33
AFX13300 Alform  3300mm 18.55
AFX13600 Alform  3600mm 20.23
AFA13900 Alform  3900mm 21.92
AFX14200 Alform  4200mm 23.60
AFX14500 Alform  4500mm 25.30
AFX14800 Alform  4800mm 26.98
AFA15100 Alform  5100mm 28.66
AFX15400 Alform  5400mm 30.35
AFA15700 Alform  5700mm 32.03
AFA15800 Alform  5800mm 29.64
90
40
90
40

AFX20019 Internal Splice Clamp Plate 0.88
Alform Internal Corner
Code Description Mass (Kg)
AFX20007 Alform Internal Corner 1.25
AFX20002 Alignment Angle 2.05
Beam Properties Albeam Alform
Moment of resistance xx axis = 25 kNm 9.9 kNm
Maximum reaction = 80 kN 38 kN
Cross sectional area = 3030mm2 1613mm2
Shear rigidity xx axis (GA) = 35110 kN 18489 kN
Modulus of elasticity (E) = 69000 N/mm2 69000 N/mm2
Flexural rigidity xx axis (EI) = 1468 kNm2 388 kNm2
Weight of beam = 8.2 kg/m 5.1 kg/m
Angle Bracket
Code Description Mass (Kg)
AFA10005 Angle Bracket 1.00
AFA10015 Serrated Double Nut 0.10
AFA10010 Alform Clamp M/Ply 0.19
AFX16000 Alform  6000mm 33.70
AFA16300 Alform  6300mm 35.41
AFX16600 Alform  6600mm 37.09
AFA16900 Alform  6900mm 38.78
AFX17200 Alform  7200mm 40.45
AFX17500 Alform  7500mm 42.15